
R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1
L MAIN 1.5 1.6 L MAIN 1.5 1.6 L MAIN 1.5 1.6
R HARVARD 1.5 3.1 R HARVARD 1.5 3.1 R HARVARD 1.5 3.1
R UNIVERSITY/ EAST BLUFF/ 

BONITA CYN
4.3 7.4 R UNIVERSITY/ EAST BLUFF/ 

BONITA CYN
4.3 7.4 R UNIVERSITY/ EAST BLUFF/ 

BONITA CYN
4.3 7.4

R MESA VIEW 0.1 7.5 R MESA VIEW 0.1 7.5 R MESA VIEW 0.1 7.5
L FORD 0.3 7.8 L FORD 0.3 7.8 L FORD 0.3 7.8
R SAN MIGUEL 0.5 8.3 R SAN MIGUEL 0.5 8.3 R SAN MIGUEL 0.5 8.3
L SPYGLASS HILL 1.1 9.4 L SPYGLASS HILL 1.1 9.4 L SPYGLASS HILL 1.1 9.4
R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5 9.9 R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5 9.9 R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5 9.9
L MARGUERITE 1.1 11.0 L MARGUERITE 1.1 11.0 L MARGUERITE 1.1 11.0
L PCH 11.4 22.4 L PCH 11.4 22.4 L PCH 11.4 22.4
L CROWN VALLEY 4.2 26.6 L CROWN VALLEY 4.2 26.6 L CROWN VALLEY 4.2 26.6
L LA PAZ 7.9 34.5 L LA PAZ 7.9 34.5 L LA PAZ 7.9 34.5
L OLYMPIAD 0.9 35.4 L OLYMPIAD 0.9 35.4 L OLYMPIAD 0.9 35.4
L JERONIMO 1.6 37.0 L JERONIMO 1.6 37.0 L JERONIMO 1.6 37.0
R MARGUERITE 2.6 39.6 R MARGUERITE 2.6 39.6 R MARGUERITE 2.6 39.6
R OLYMPIAD 1.0 40.6 R OLYMPIAD 1.0 40.6 R OLYMPIAD 1.0 40.6
R ALICIA 3.7 44.3 R ALICIA 3.7 44.3 R ALICIA 3.7 44.3
R MUIRLANDS 2.2 46.5 R MUIRLANDS 2.2 46.5 R MUIRLANDS 2.2 46.5
L LAKE FOREST 1.3 47.8 L LAKE FOREST 1.3 47.8 L LAKE FOREST 1.3 47.8
R MOULTON/ IRVINE CTR 6.7 54.5 R MOULTON/ IRVINE CTR 6.7 54.5 R MOULTON/ IRVINE CTR 6.7 54.5
L HARVARD 2.4 56.9 L HARVARD 2.4 56.9 L HARVARD 2.4 56.9
R MAIN 1.5 58.4 R MAIN 1.5 58.4 R MAIN 1.5 58.4
R MACARTHUR 0.1 58.5 R MACARTHUR 0.1 58.5 R MACARTHUR 0.1 58.5
L THE SQUARE 58.5 L THE SQUARE 58.5 L THE SQUARE 58.5

59 MILES ~ 3,560 FT GAIN          XL17 59 MILES ~ 3,560 FT GAIN          XL17 59 MILES ~ 3,560 FT GAIN          XL17

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE


